Milbank

Sharvari Kothawade

Associate

- VCARD - SHARE

CONTACT

skothawade@milbank.com

NEW YORK 55 Hudson Yards New York, NY US 10001-2163 T +1 212.530.5047 F +1 212.530.5219



Sharvari Kothawade is an associate in the New York office of Milbank LLP and a member of the firm's Litigation & Arbitration Group.

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

EDUCATION

New York University, Master of Laws National Law School of India University, LLB

ADMISSIONS

New York

EXPERIENCE



United States

FEATURED NEWS

Update: How a Potential Government Shutdown Will Impact US HSR Filings and Merger Enforcement

Milbank Advises One Equity Partners on Sale of Computer Design & Integration to AHEAD

The Final Word or Just the Beginning? FTC and DOJ Finalize New Antitrust Merger Guidelines

© 2024 Milbank LLP Attorney Advertising. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.